Position Other Positions Held
Activity Dir/Student

Instructional Assess

Coordinator, Transfe

Assistant Director O

Developmental Studie

Web Developer

Developmental Studie

Administrative Secre

Administrative Secre

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Title V - Chc

Total Wages

$131,627

$116,675

$87,108

$83,555

$80,586

$79,226

$72,077

$52,479

$48,542

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,325
$29,673
$23,529
$25,958
$15,175
$25,456
$22,028

$22,379

$21,943



