Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Activity Dir/Student		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$131,627	\$27,325
Instructional Assess		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$116,675	\$29,673
Coordinator, Transfe		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$87,108	\$23,529
Assistant Director O		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$83,555	\$25,958
Developmental Studie		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$80,586	\$15,175
Web Developer		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$79,226	\$25,456
Developmental Studie		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$72,077	\$22,028
Administrative Secre		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$52,479	\$22,379
Administrative Secre		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$48,542	\$21,943